

DESIGNERS GUILD

POLKA HEADBOARD

DESIGNERS GUILD is a registered trademark of Designers Guild Ltd. ©DESIGNERS GUILD, 2018

All drawings, concepts and ideas herein are the intellectual property right of DESIGNERS GUILD LTD and are subject to international copyright and intellectual property law. Drawings must not be copied, issued, or shown to outside parties without prior permission.

All measurements shown are indicative, if there is a crucial measurement required please advise us.

We reserve the right to withdraw any item or to make changes to the specifications without notice in the interests of improved quality and design. We do not accept any liability arising as a result of such changes. From time to time we are asked for bespoke sizing. We will always assess if your request is possible and we will add a surcharge of 10% for bespoke pieces.